Product code: 081207M

Product name: BARBELL L

535

1600

4590

2640

Description:
. . 1600x535x2640mm
Dimensions:
12+
Age group:
. Fitness
Product series:
Lappset

Manufacturer:

Technical Description:

Materials:

028-713030854-005
Certificate No.:

EN 16630, EN 1176-1
Standard:

E-mail: birojs@fixman.lv, Phone: +371 67616465


mailto:birojs@fixman.lv

